INDIGO

LIGHTING

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1, the manufacturer

Name: INDIGO S.A. / N.V.

Address : Rue de la légende 32 G - Parc Artisanal de Cornemont

City : 4141 - Louveigné - Sprimont

Country : BELGIQUE

Telephone : +324 3519140

Fax: +3243519141

E-mail : info@indigo-lighting.com

Product

Description : CLIC RDX MINI .'\‘ Brand : INDIGO S.A. / N.V.

CODE COLOR AC/DC LED T (K) LED Lumen
DO3655W05 MATT BLACK AC 230V 8w 2700K 710 Lm
DO3655W30 MATT WHITE AC 230V 8w 2700K 710 Lm
DO365WWO5  MATT BLACK AC 230V 8w 3000K 750 Lm
DO36SWW30  MATT WHITE AC 230V 8w 3000K 750 Lm

Requirements

The product is hereby certified to comply with the following directives

European directives :

2006/95/CE
2014/108/CE
2011/65/EU
2009/125/EC

Standards applied

European standards :

NBN EN 60598-1
NBN EN 60598-2-1
(EU) 2019/2020

Signatory
Name: Olivier LAPIERE Signature : g
Position : General Manager } ———
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